WATER MADE EASY
MARINE ENERGY MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL
On-site Sodium
Hypochlorite
Generators
ClorTec® DN Series
ClorTec® makes electrochlorination easy
The latest generation of brine electrochlorination

The information contained herein is offered for use by technically qualified personnel at their discretion
and risk without warranty of any kind.
WATER MADE EASY
MARINE ENERGY MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL
Product Configuration
ClorTec® DN Series
On-site Sodium Hypochlorite Generators
Output Capacity Total Flow Softwater Brine Flow Salt
Model Cell
Configuration (kg/d) (lb/d) (m3/d) (gpm) (m3/d) (gpm) (m3/d) (gpm) (kg/d) (lb/d)
Mini Size System
MCT-DN12 1 x 12 5.44 12 0.71 0.13 0.65 0.12 0.05 0.01 16 36
MCT-DN24 2 x 12 10.89 24 1.36 0.25 1.25 0.23 0.11 0.02 32 72
MCT-DN36 3 x 12 16.33 36 2.07 0.38 1.91 0.35 0.16 0.03 48 108
Mid Size System
CT-DN75 1 x 75 34.02 75 4.25 0.78 3.92 0.72 0.33 0.06 102 225
CT-DN100 1 x 100 45.36 100 5.67 1.04 5.23 0.96 0.44 0.08 136 300
CT-DN150 2 x 75 68.04 150 8.50 1.56 7.85 1.44 0.65 0.12 204 450
CT-DN200 2 x 100 90.72 200 11.34 2.08 10.47 1.92 0.87 0.16 272 600
CT-DN225 3 x 75 102.06 225 12.75 2.34 11.77 2.16 0.98 0.18 306 675
CT-DN300 3 x 100 136.08 300 17.06 3.13 15.70 2.88 1.31 0.24 408 900
Large Size System
CT-DN450 1 x 450 204.12 450 25.57 4.69 23.60 4.33 1.96 0.36 612 1350
CT-DN600 1 x 600 272.16 600 34.07 6.25 31.45 5.77 2.62 0.48 816 1800
CT-DN750 1 x 750 340.20 750 42.57 7.81 39.30 7.21 3.27 0.60 1020 2250
CT-DN900 2 x 50 408.22 900 51.13 9.38 47.15 8.65 3.93 0.72 1224 2700
CT-DN1200 2 x 600 544.31 1200 68.14 12.50 62.90 11.54 5.23 0.96 1632 3600
CT-DN1500 2 x 750 630.39 1500 85.20 15.63 78.60 14.42 6.54 1.20 2041 4500
Dual Large System
CT-DN1800 2 x 450 + 2 x 450 1800 816.47 17.31 18.75 94.36 17.31 7.85 1.44 2449 5400
CT-DN2400 2 x 600 + 2 x 600 2400 1088.62 23.08 25.00 125.81 23.08 10.47 1.92 3265 7200
CT-DN3000 2 x 750 + 2 x 750 3000 1360.78 28.85 31.25 157.26 28.85 13.08 2.40 4082 9000